KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION RIGINAL 4 OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

| Operator: License # 5030 | API No. 15 - 163-23775-00-00 |
|---|--|
| Name: Vess Oil Corporation | County Rooks NESE SW SE |
| Address: 1700 Waterfront Parkway, Bldg. 500 | 316512 SE Sec. 35 Twp. 10 S. R. 19 East West |
| City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67206 | 400 feet from (9 / N (circle one) Line of Section |
| Purchaser: | 1500 feet from (E) / W (circle one) Line of Section |
| Operator Contact Person: W.R. Horigan | Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: |
| Phone: (316) 682-1537 X103 COMBIDENTIAL | (circle one) NE SE NW SW |
| Contractor: Name: L. D. Drilling, Inc. | Lease Name: Casey , Well #: 2 |
| License: 6039 | Field Name: Zurich |
| Wellsite Geologist: Roger Martin (べつの) | Producing Formation: LKC |
| Designate Type of Completion: | Elevation: Ground: 2131 Kelly Bushing: 2136 |
| New Well Re-Entry Workover | Total Depth: 3669 Plug Back Total Depth: 3616 |
| ✓ OilSWDTemp. Abd. | Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 219 Feet |
| Gas ENHR SIGW | Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? |
| Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) | If yes, show depth setFeet |
| If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: | If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1460 |
| Operator: | feet depth to surface w/ 235 sx cmt. |
| Well Name: | AH2-DIg-4/20/ |
| Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: | Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) |
| Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD | Chloride content 4000 ppm Fluid volume 1000 bbls |
| Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth | Dewatering method used evaporation |
| Commingled Docket No. | |
| Dual Completion Docket No | Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: |
| Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No | Operator Name: |
| 12/12/08 12/21/08 1/9/09 | Lease Name: License No.: |
| Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or | Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West |
| Recompletion Date Recompletion Date | County: Docket No.: |
| | |
| Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workov information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of | n the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, ver or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells. |
| All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete-and correct to the trest of my knowledge. | ate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements |
| Signature | KCC Office Use ONLY |

Letter of Confidentiality Attached If Denied, Yes Date:_

Wireline Log Received

UIC Distribution

Geologist Report Received

Signature: Date: 3/11/09 Operations Engineer Subscribed and sworn to before me this Notary Public: MICHELLE D. HENNING Date Commission Expires: IOTARY PUBLIC

KCC WICHITA

RECEIVED

MAR 13 2009

| Operator Name: Ve | ss Oil Corporation | n | | Lease | Name: | Casey | | Well #: 2 | ······································ | |
|---|--|---------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|----------------|--------------------------------|---|-------------------|--|--------------|
| | 10 S. R. 19 | | t ✓ West | | y: Rook | | | | | |
| tested, time tool ope temperature, fluid re | Show important tops a en and closed, flowin covery, and flow rate gs surveyed. Attach | g and shut s if gas to | in pressures, surface test, a | whether sl along with f | hut-in pr | essure reached | static level, hydro | ostatic pressur | es, botto | om hole |
| Drill Stem Tests Take | | ✓ Y | es | | [VL | og Formati | ion (Top), Depth a | and Datum | V | Sample |
| Samples Sent to Ge | ological Survey | ✓ Y | es 🗌 No | | Nam | ie | | Тор | | Datum |
| Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy) | | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | | | see | attached | | | KCC | *8 # |
| List All E. Logs Run: | | | | | | | | | 1 1 20 | |
| | omp Sonic Log Dual Induction | _ | Comp. | | | | | CONF | | |
| | | Repo | | RECORD | √ Nurface into | ew 🔽 Used ermediate, produc | tion etc | | | |
| Purpose of String | Size Hole Drilled | Siz | e Casing (In O.D.) | Wei | ght | Setting Depth | Type of Cement | # Sacjs Used | | and Percent |
| surface | 12-1/4" | 8-5/8" | | 24# | | 219' | common | 150 | 2% g | el, 3% cc |
| production | 7-7/8" | 5-1/2" | | 17# | | 3668 | ASC | 150 | 10% s | salt, 2% gel |
| | | | ADDITIONAL | CEMENTII | NG / SOL | JEEZE RECORI |) | | | |
| Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone | Depth Top Bottom | Туре | of Cement | #Sacks | | | | Percent Additives | S | |
| | | | | | | | | | | |
| Shots Per Foot | | | ID - Bridge Plug Each Interval Per | | | | cture, Shot, Cemen mount and Kind of M | | rd | Depth |
| | 3377-78 | | | | | 250 gal acid | 1 | | | |
| | 3404-08 | | | | | 250 gal acid | l | | | |
| | | | | | | | | R | ECE | VED |
| | | | | | | | | M | AR 13 | 2009 |
| TUBING RECORD | Size 2-3/8" | Set At 3609 | | Packer A | st . | Liner Run | Yes ✓ No | KC | C WIC | CHITA |
| Date of First, Resumer | d Production, SWD or E | inhr. | Producing Met | hod [| Flowin | g 🗸 Pumpi | ng Gas Li | ft Othe | er (Explain | r) |
| Estimated Production Per 24 Hours | 0il 73 | Bbls. | Gas 0 | Mcf | Wate | er B | bls. C | Sas-Oil Ratio | | Gravity |
| Disposition of Gas | METHOD OF C | OMPLETIC | | | <u> </u> | Production Inter | val | | | |
| ▼ Vented Sold (If vented, So | Used on Lease ubmit ACO-18.) | | Open Hole Other (Spec | ✓ Perf. | | Jually Comp. | Commingled | | | |

ATTACHMENT TO ACO-1

Casey #2 400'S 1500"E Sec. 35-10S-19W Rooks County, KS

| | SAMPLE TOPS | LOG TOPS | | |
|-----------|--------------|--------------|--|--|
| ANHYDRITE | 1454 (+682) | 1454 (+682) | | |
| BASE ANH | 1485 (+651) | 1484 (+652) | | |
| TOPEKA | 3064 (-928) | 3064 (-928) | | |
| HEEBNER | 3283 (-1147) | 3283 (-1147) | | |
| TORONTO | 3304 (-1168) | 3303 (-1167) | | |
| LANSING | 3326 (-1190) | 3323 (-1187) | | |
| BKC | 3542 (-1406) | 3541 (-1405) | | |
| CONG | 3571 (-1435) | 3572 (-1436) | | |
| ARBUCKLE | 3654 (-1518) | 3653 (-1527) | | |
| RTD | 3669 (-1533) | | | |

DST #1 3080 – 3105'

Zone: TOPEKA

Times: 30-45-45-60

1st open: weak ¼" blow incr to 4.5" 2nd open: weak ¼" blow incr to 3.5"

Rec.: 2' CO (35.6 Grav - 60F); 43' SLTOCM (1% oil, 99% mud); 45' TF.

Tool Sample: 10% oil, 43% wtr (Cl - 58,000 ppm), 47% mud

IHP: 1423

FHP: 1423

IFP: 7 - 15

FFP: 15 - 24

ISIP: 689

FSIP: 667

TEMP: 91F

FF: 1 1 2000

CONFIDENTIAL

DST #2

3280 - 3413'

Zone: Toronto, Lans A - G

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: Good 2" blow inc to BB in 2.5 min. Bled off in 10 min – weak surf

blow, inc to ½"

2nd Open: Weak surf blow inc to ½"

Rec.:

40' GIP; 40' Mud, 62' Mud w/few oil specks; 62' O&WCGM (4%

oil, 4% Wtr, 6% gas, 86% mud). 164' TF

ToolSample: 16% gas, 18% wtr, 66% mud w/scum of oil; CI -

21,000 ppm

IHP: 1554

FHP: 1551

IFP: 59 - 496

FFP: 491 - 542

ISIP: 522

FSIP: 552

TEMP: 96F

RECEIVED
MAR 1 3 2009

KCC WICHITA

KCC

DST #3

3336 – 3413'

Zone: Lans B - G

FEB 1 1 20009

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: Fair ½" blow inc to BB in 3 min

CONFIDENTIAL

2nd Open: Fair ½" blow in to BB in 4.5 min

Rec.: 610' GIP; 878' TF - OCM&W: 10' (12% oil, 88% mud); 62' (4% gas, 49% oil, 47% mud); 62' (2% gas, 78% oil, 20% mud); 62' (8% gas, 77% oil, 10% wtr, 5% mud); 62' (2% gas, 83% oil, 10% wtr, 5% mud); 310' (8% gas, 82% oil, 10% wtr, 5% mud); 124' (2% gas, 74% oil, 17% wtr, 7% mud); 93' (2% gas, 91% oil, 5% wtr, 2% mud); 31' (6% gas, 6% oil,

72% wtr, 16% mud); 62' (2% gas, 2% oil, 75% wtr, 21% mud).

Tool Sample: 2% gas, 87% oil, 5% wtr, 6% mud.

IHP: 1568

FHP: 1560

IFP: 31 - 227

FFP: 226 - 371

ISIP: 516

FSIP: 513

TEMP: 100F

DST #4

3435-3550' Zone: Lans Lwr G - L

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: Weak 1/8" blow inc to 1 1/4". NOBB

2nd Open: No Blow – 32 min flushed tool – surge – weak surf blow till end.

NOBB.

Rec.:

25' SLT OCM (1%oil, 99% mud)

ToolSample: 2% oil, 2% wtr, 96% mud

IHP: 1609

FHP: 1610

IFP: 8 - 15

FFP: 18 - 18

ISIP: 752

FSIP: 701

TEMP: 96F

DST #5 3539-3598

Zone: Cong

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: weak 1/4" blow incr. to 2-1/4" 2nd Open: weak ¼" blow incr. to 1-1/4"

Rec.:

10'DM - 100 % mud

IHP:

1650

FHP: 1651

IFP:

7 - 10

FFP: 10 - 11

ISIP:

774

FSIP: 718

TEMP: 97

RECEIVED

DST #6

3582-3659

Zone: Arbuckle

MAR 1 3 2009

KCC WICHITA

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: weak ¼" blow incr to 2-1/4"

2nd Open: weak surface blow incr to 1/4 " thru-out

Rec.:

15' DM - 100% mud

IHP:

1691

FHP:

1691

IFP:

8 - 11

FFP:

11 - 14

KCC

ISIP:

953

FSIP:

931 TEMP: 97

FEB 1 1 2009

DST #7 3583 - 3669

Zone: Arbuckle

CONFIDENTIAL

Times:

30-45-45-60

1st Open: good 6" blow incr to BOB in 1 min. 2nd Open: fair 4" blow incr to BOB in 1.5 min.

Rec.:

563' MW (44% mud, 56% wtr few oil specks)

310' MW (18% mud, 82% wtr)

1550' SW (100% water) Chlr 22000 ppm

IHP:

1683

FHP: 1680

IFP:

148 - 862

FFP: 875 - 1105

ISIP:

1107

FSIP: 1109

TEMP: 111

RECEIVED MAR 1 3 2009 **KCC WICHITA**

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 35116

| MIT TO P.O. BOX 31 | RUU | SERVICE POINT: |
|--|---|--|
| RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | · FEB 1 1 2009 | Lussell |
| SEC. TWP. RANGE | CARROLLENTION LO | CATION JOB START JOB FINISH |
| DATE 1-2-09 35 17 19 | Carrie A a a OI LEO | 9:30 Am 10:30 An |
| LEASI ASPV WELL# 2 LOCATION Ha | vic N. To Ru R | D. KOOKS KS. |
| OLD OR (EW) Circle one) W. 70 | THE Yours TO | |
| | 1 N 1 Y4 9 | |
| CONTRACTOR MOKY WILL Ster | Vee OWNER | |
| TYPE OF JOB Cement Port Collar Collar T.D. | COUTED CEMENT (US | ED 2355X) |
| CASING SIZE 5'3 DEPTH | AMOUNT ORDERED | 400 SK 6/40 LiTe Weigh |
| TUBING SIZE DEPTH | | Yett FIO- Seal PER SI |
| DRILL PIPE DEPTH | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | <u>*************************************</u> |
| PRES. MAX DEPTH 1458 MINIMUM | | |
| PRES. MAX MINIMUM MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT | COMMON POZMIX | @ @ |
| CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. | GEL GEL | |
| PERFS. | CHLORIDE | @ |
| DISPLACEMENT 7-4.50 | ASC | @ |
| EQUIPMENT | A W 23 | 55K. @ 11.85 2784, |
| | | 10 # @ 245 245,00 |
| PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER CALLEY | <u> </u> | @ |
| # 398 HELPER GARY BULK TRUCK | | @ |
| ٠, ١ | 1 1/102 | |
| BULK TRUCK | CUITA | @ @ |
| # DRIVER | HANDLING 400 TO MILEAGE 49.5 MILEAGE | |
| Ko | MILEAGE 49 TON M | ile @ 10 1960.00 |
| REMARKS: | | TOTAL 5889, 75 |
| PORT Goller @ 1458 PRESSURE | 2 | |
| 9 Test 70015 70 1,000 # (He | ر (هي | SERVICE |
| SX Coment, Cement Circ | S.S. —————————————————————————————————— | |
| ARBOURD ANNULAS D'SPIGER 43 | | E 1952 00 |
| & Closed PORT Coller RAM 5 | EXTRA FOOTAGE | |
| WACKIOD CIOANIX | MII EAGE AG | @ 7,50 367,50 |
| CHECKED TO 1,000# (HELD) | MANIFOLD | @ _ _ |
| | | |
| CHARGE TO: Vess Oil Corporati | ON ORTHOGOD | @ |
| | ** | TOTAL 2324.50 |
| STREET | |) 101AL <u>252772</u> |
| CITYSTATEZIP | | THE CASE POSSESSES |
| State Rep Rich William's (Kec) ON Location, "Cement Did Circul |) PLUG & | FLOAT EQUIPMENT |
| ON Location, Cement Did Circul | Me | |
| U DES | ice — | |
| To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipmer | | |
| and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or | | @ |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was | | |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent of | | TOTAL |
| contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERA | AL SITES TITLE | |
| TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse si | ide. SALES TAX (If Any) — | |
| | TOTAL CHARGES | |
| PRINTED NAME / / | DISCOUNT | IF PAID IN 30 DAYS |
| | 4 | |
| SIGNATURE | | |
| | | |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC.

35111

| REMIT TO P.O. B | OX 31 | NO | J | SERV | ICE POINT: | |
|---|---|--|--|--|--|-----------------------|
| | ELL, KANSAS 676 | 665 FEB 1 1 2 | 2009 | J.Z.K. | Lussell | |
| | | COMENTE | MITTA | | 7) | 12-23-0 |
| - 10 00 00 | SEC. TWP. | RANGE CONTRACTOR | CALLED OUT | ON LOCATION | JOB START | JOB FINISH |
| DATEL 2 -23-08 | 35 10 | 19 | , | 12 SCHONOON | 11:30 pm | 12:15 Am |
| LEASE AS RY | WELL# 2 | LOCATION HOUS Y | 100 A. T. T-70 2 | SIT N-OLIN | COUNTY ROOKS, | STATE |
| OLD OR NEW (Cir | | boomorneys / | Con HO I - 10/2 | 277 71 - W4.N | e nuiv, | X CNSES |
| OLD OF MENY (CH |) | | | | J | |
| CONTRACTOR | -D Rig# | 1 | OWNER | | | |
| TYPE OF JOB PR | COUCTION S | TRING. | OWNER | | | |
| HOLE SIZE 7 1/8 | T.D | | CEMENT | | | |
| CASING SIZE 5 | | PTH 3668 | AMOUNT OF | RDERED <u>180</u> | X AS ID | Solt |
| TUBING SIZE | \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ | PTH | 12001110 | <u> </u> | 2360 | 7 3 4 2 2 |
| DRILL PIPE | DE | PTH | 500 GAL | u)FR-2- | | |
| | | MG 3629 | | | | |
| PRES. MAX | MI | NIMUM | COMMON | | @ | |
| MEAS. LINE | SH | OE JOINT 39,58 | POZMIX | | @ | |
| CEMENT LEFT IN | CSG 39, 50 | | GEL | | _@ | |
| PERFS. 43,044 | | 36/ | CHLORIDE _ | | _@ | |
| DISPLACEMENT | | 84. BBL | ASC / F | 9 | @ 16.70 | 3,006.00 |
| | EQUIPMENT | | | | | |
| | | • | WFR-2 | 500. | @ 1,10 | 550.00 |
| PUMP TRUCK C | EMENTER GIKA | H | | | _@ | |
| | IELPER GORY | | \overline{o} | | | |
| BULK TRUCK | | RECENE | -00 | | . @ | |
| | RIVER CH. | . ~ 9 3 | Lo | · | . @ | |
| BULK TRUCK | • | KCC MI | 11TA | | .@ | • • |
| # ' D | RIVER ** | | CALL | 180 | @ | 405.00 |
| | | KCC | HANDLING_ MILEAGE | 10/16/10 | w <u>~, ~ }</u> | 120,00 |
| • | REMARKS: | | MILLAGE J. | - prypri | mom v v | 25.15 |
| PORT COHER C | 1462 (| 37,#58) | | | TOTAL | 4681,00 |
| DATAT | 1 TOL | 31, #38) | | ~ | ovit. | |
| LAND LAT | 1 W/ Camert | I G I CONTE | | SERVIC | Œ | |
| A | HeLD, | lug @ 1500# 843/2 | BBC TENTH OF IO | D. | | <u> </u> |
| T ((ci) S C) | 4 //(13) | Fumper 57 | | | | 1957,00 |
| | <i>V</i> . | | EXTRA FOOT | CHARGE | | 1137,00 |
| 309x @ Rot | ho/0_ | | MILEAGE | | @ | 280.00 |
| | _ | /MANK S | MANIFOLD _ | ······ | - | |
| | | | Kotating | Head | @ @ | |
| 11 | | | The willing | Δ | @ | • |
| CHARGE TO: Ve | e Vil Can | matini | - | HCD 1940 | | |
| | B - IL COM | -one city | | • • | TOTAL | 2237.00 |
| STREET | | | | | IOIAL . | 2257,00 |
| CITY | STATE | ZIP 4 | | | | |
| C11 1 | JIAIL | | Ī | PLUG & FLOAT | EQUIPMENT | • |
| * | | % | Company Comme | ASSV. | | 186.00 |
| | | \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ | CAPETIE SHOW | - | W. Pluy AS | |
| | | | 8° Cent | | @ 22.00 | 1 440,00 |
| To Allied Cementin | ng Co. II C | Š | 3- RASK | | @ 181,00 | 543,00 |
| You are hereby req | | enting equipment | I- PORT C | Ollar - IR | | |
| | acsica to remi eem | | STATE OF THE PARTY | | @ [| |
| and furnish cement | | acciet owner or | | | | |
| | er and helper(s) to | | | | | and the second second |
| contractor to do wo | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. Th | e above work was | | | TOTAL | 3535.00 |
| contractor to do wo | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of | e above work was of owner agent or | | | TOTAL . | 3535.00 |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. I have r | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL | SALES TAX (II | f Any) | TOTAL _ | <u>3535.00</u> |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. I have r | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or | , | f Any) | | - : ; |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. I have r | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL | TOTAL CHARG | GES | 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 | |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. Phave r TERMS AND CO | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL | TOTAL CHARG | GES | 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 | |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. Phave r TERMS AND CON | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL | TOTAL CHARG | • ' | 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 | |
| contractor to do wo done to satisfaction contractor. I have n | er and helper(s) to ork as is listed. The and supervision of ead and understan | e above work was of owner agent or ad the "GENERAL | TOTAL CHARG | GES | 100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 | |

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 35105

| | KCC | SERVICE POINT: |
|--|--|------------------------------|
| TTO P.O. BOX 31 | FEB 1 1 2009 | Lussell |
| RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | PED | OCATION TOP START JOB FINISH |
| SEC TWP. RANGE | CONFIDENTIAL ON L | OCATION JOB START JOB FINISH |
| ISEC. | | COUNTY |
| 2-12-08 35 10 19 | Wach T-70 Voce | mento ADS SAUGES |
| CASE WELL# 2 LOCATI | The state of the s | I E |
| ORNEW (Circle one) | T N. TO COLLINE | |
| | OWNER | |
| TRACTOR L-D Rig#1 | | |
| EOFJOB SURFACE U | CEMENT | IFACYPAN |
| E SIZE A 1.D. | AMOUNT ORDERE | 150SK Com. |
| ING SIZE C | | 3% CC 2% Coll |
| SING SIZE DEPTH | | |
| LL PIPE DEPTH | / | 50 @ 13,50 2025,00 |
| OL NOTATION IN | COMMON | @ |
| AS. LINE SHOE JOIN | NT POZMIX | @ 20,22 60.3 |
| MENT LEFT IN CSG. 15' | GEL S CHLORIDE S | @S/. 32 257. 3 |
| RFS. | | @ |
| SPLACEMENT | BBL ASC | @ |
| EQUIPMENT | | |
| / | | |
| MPTRUCK CEMENTER GLERIA | RECEIVED WAR 13 2009 | |
| 398 HELPER GARY | - CEIVE - MG | @@ |
| JLK TRUCK O | Kr. 2 3.700 | |
| 40 DRIVER KOCKY | WAR 3 2000 WAR 1 WICHTA WILEAGE S | |
| JLK TRUCK | CALLEY | 150 @ 2.25 337, 50 |
| DRIVER | HANDLING | K/nil 10 600.00 |
| • | MILEAGE | TOTAL |
| REMARKS: | | 3280,73 |
| | · | SERVICE |
| | | SERVICE |
| | DEPTH OF JOB | |
| | DEPTH OF JOBPUMP TRUCK C | HARGE 99/. 88 |
| | EXTRA FOOTAC | 7T7 (0) |
| - (00 m 1 M | 7eD MILEAGE | 40 @7,00 280,0 |
| Lement (1RCh) | ANKS MANIFOLD | |
| /// | WANT OLD | @ |
| | | @ |
| CHARGE TO: Vess Oil Co | PRORATION | 107/00 |
| CHARGE TO: Vess VIL CO | RPORALISIA | TOTAL 1271. 00 |
| | | |
| TREET | _ZIP | LUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT |
| CITYSTATE | | Day Alua 66.00 |
| • | 878 WOO | DEN VIUG |
| | | |
| | | @ |
| | | |
| To Allied Cementing Co., LLC. | ting equipment | |
| You are hereby requested to rent cemen | ssist owner or | - AD AD |
| and furnish cementer and helper(s) to as contractor to do work as is listed. The a | above work was | TOTAL 66. |
| contractor to do work as is listed. The | owner agent or | |
| done to satisfaction and supervision of contractor. I have read and understand | the "GENERAL | f Any) |
| contractor. I have read and understand TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed or | SALES TAX (II | |
| | 1011- | GES |
| $O \cdot O_{\bullet}$ | DIGGOLINITE COLUMN | IF PAID IN 30 DAY |
| PRINTED NAME BILL OW. | E/U DISCOUNT = | |
| PRINTED NAME TOUR | | |
| Lill Clu | | |